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CHRISTMAS CELEBRATIONS 

Mon 9th Dec Wear own clothes for tombola prize donation 

Wed 11th Dec Christmas Dinner day (Wear a Christmas jumper) 

Thur 12th Dec KS1 Nativity to parents 10am – 11am 

Fri 13th Dec Reception’s Nativity to parents 10:45am – 11:45am 

Mon 16th Dec Christmas Crafts & Fair 3:15 – 4:15 in hall 

Mon 16th Dec EYFS Christmas Show am – Flip & Dippy! 

Tue 17th Dec Y3/4/4 Christmas Craft Morning 9:00 – 10:45 

Wed 18th Dec Y5/6 Christmas Craft Morning 9:00 – 10:45 

Thur 19th Dec  Jack & the Beanstalk panto (No breakfast club) 

Fri 20th Dec Party Lunch & Father Christmas is hoping to visit 

Fri 20th Dec Last day of term 

Mon 6th Jan Inset Day – School closed to pupils 

Tue 7th Jan Children back to school for Spring term 2025 

 
St Mary’s Church, Bushbury are having a 
Christmas Tree Festival again this year and 
Bushbury Hill Primary have a tree. Come and see 
all the trees between 10-4pm on Saturday 30th 
November or Sat 2nd December. Visitors are also 
welcome at service times, Sundays 10.30am or 
end of service at 11.30am for short visits. 

 

 
 

Bushbury Hill Primary School, Wolverhampton, WV10 8BY.                                                               Tel: 01902 558230 

Monday 15th July 2019  Monday 18th November 2024 



                         Christmas Craft Mornings  
Come and join us for the Year 3, 4, 5 & 6 Christmas craft mornings 

At 9am, each child can have 1 adult to join them in class.  Please be aware no younger 

children will be able to accompany that 1 adult. It is designed to be a special time for you 

and your child to make a craft together. 

At 9:45am, additional family members are welcome to join us for tea/coffee and mince 

pies/biscuits and the children will entertain us in the school hall, with Christmas songs 

from approx. 10:00 - 10:20am 

 
Please save the date for our Christmas Make & Bake sale. Each class has been given a challenge to make or 

bake items to sell. There will also be a raffle, tombolas and refreshments. 

In preparation for this event, we invite the children to: 

Monday 9th December – Wear own clothes in return for a ‘prize’ towards our raffle.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Christmas cards 

Each class has their own post box. Children are welcome to bring in cards for their class 

from Mon 2nd Dec. Teachers will send a class list of first names only on 29.11.24. 

Thank you. 

 

Wednesday 11th December 

It’s Christmas dinner and wear a Christmas jumper day! 

Please credit your school gateway account by £2.30 if your child is not entitled to Free 

School Meals and would like to have a Christmas dinner on this day. 

 

Friday 20th December 

Christmas Party Day -  Children can wear their own clothes (please ensure suitable for the 

weather) and all children will receive a FREE party lunch. 

I have written to Father Christmas and he has said that all being well, he is hoping to visit 

the children on this day! 
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